A

d13URY

NFEUIUNTUHINITE I ani el

gw

=

(S Oy O I

=i,

Q

(S Wy

a
d
a
Q
i

mshlalunssuiums

" r A L] 73
BNAMSWIUSITURG DY
NITMSI5N I HNYI8IANS

psWannidenadeii

deanadaanliny “artisy (Value)”
AMNRNIEYBIFT AN TiE
ANUTUWUS TN TN TBNEIURY UazaIAm s
nsasneniian lusmilsuvasiia
aragaUsznmaase ey (Value Statements)
D9

ASATIVFAUADIUNITN 0L {]Qﬁ]‘ﬁu

damuzeasaulutagiu
Uszidanuiiuanzaesedns
lamauazaUassn
MITIENIBWINTEN
anAuasnIuiNdy

11
14
15

20

29

31
35
49
53

09

61
63
65
66
67



Al SRV warRusfa

gee

gn

gu

=i

19

=b.

\

MITATRUANUEAD
msiBanlenngamuiBrimyuaiusacyane

WUSHBIAMT UAEWUSTIDDMNOIY
fuanlunmsasenuaia

MsasIdeEnia
Fmuwdsanantuéea

e uassamsuHudnu
myafdnaidamsUandaasdnigano
wataanwiLaen
wiaeiadmiumsafaideen
NTEUIUMS LA IEEIMSasWIdonen]

NMFeiaignIsufia
msdamnsifuvient

otiptii e
HAINNTLUIUM ST TEVAY

artiy 0
Wih

71

74

77
83

87

89
92
94
97
104
108

113
115
118
123
125

135



U1
\ P 1]
I| Strategic Management Series

BSTI DEPT. OF SCIENCE SERVICE
aiinvony ey nruivdarAaRduinas

11100078

AT WGy
na: 'i"i’lﬁilﬂ

FmSuMsasNaea 3¢ alva

. | s [~ o ex
Cynthia D. Scott, M.P.H., Ph.D. dhgdmnisanadnlasiin
Dennis T. Jaffe, Ph.D. o QigWIA DANNIH...LUD
Glenn R. Tobe, MLA. .........H3eW

@] f;’ii aid
ALY
waniten  /RACE
| $ufh ! 71' !ﬂ'g’?S*ﬂJ
LR N1
[] EXPERNET
Ne:wurkofExpm
for Tiaining and 160.-
DOevelopment

i’]unw‘em'ﬁ:m - T T



